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CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE TERRITORY
Archie Sugui 800-356-9466 B2BNE@newellco.com

Shaine Celis    800-356-9466 B2BNMW@newellco.com

Jennilyn Cabalteja    800-356-9466 B2BSEDS@newellco.com

Rejane Narisma  800-356-9466 B2BWC@newellco.com

Back Up Angelo Lopez 800-356-9466 b2bcustomer.service@newellco.com

Supervisor Edgar Stenland 800-356-9466 edgar.stenland@newellco.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE TERRITORY
4Imprint Kerlly Alipio

800-448-9393 B2BNational@newellco.com

Epromos Rejane Narisma 

Staples Jonee Garcia

Office Depot Jonee Garcia

Office Depot-BSD Jonee Garcia

HALO Lislie Jean Quintal

Crestline Shaine Celis

Geiger Archie Sugui

SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Sales Jake Gibson 336-687-4470 jake.gibson@newellco.com

Sales Todd Peppler 407-271-2005 todd.peppler@newellco.com

Sales Manager Jennifer Cleveland 303-929-6222 jennifer.cleveland@newellco.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE TERRITORY
Jonee Garcia 800-514-4307 B2BCanadaIntl@newellco.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE TERRITORY

4Imprint Kerlly Alipio
800-448-9393 B2BNational@newellco.com

Staples Jonee Garcia

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Sales Valerie Freeman 647-524-0657 valerie.freeman@newellco.com

Sales Manager Jeff Kirsten 647-926-8631 jeff.kirsten@newellco.com

OTHER CONTACT NUMBERS AND EMAIL ADDRESSES
US Customer Service 800-356-9466 B2Bcustomer.service@newellco.com

CA Customer Service 800-514-4307 B2Bcanadaintl@newellco.com

National Accounts 800-448-9393 B2BNational@newellco.com

Art Help arthelp@newellco.com

New Quotes new.quotes@newellco.com

Order Entry CustServGroup.B2B@newellco.com

Samples www.sanfordb2bsamples.com B2B.samples@newellco.com
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